Codification Tables:  2019 Regular Session Laws
2019 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 Short t.
n43.101.450
2 Intent

1307 23.100.1307
1308 23.100.1308
[Codification Tables—page 1]
Codification Tables:  2019 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1309 23.100.1309
1310 23.100.1310
1311 23.100.1311
1312 23.100.1312
1313 23.100.1313
1314 23.100.1314
1315 23.100.1315
1316 23.100.1316
1317 23.100.1317
1318 23.100.1318
1319 23.100.1319
1320 23.100.1320
1401 23.95.105
1402 23.95.305
1403 23.86.030
1404 23.86.420
1405 24.06.615
1501 Applic.
Constr.
23.100.1501
1502 23.100.1502
1503 Savings
23.100.1503
1504 Sev.
1505 Leg. dir.
38 1 48.66.045
2 48.66.055
39 1 5.44.010
2 5.44.040
3 5.44.050
40 1 57.08.100
41 1 2.36.010
42 1 68.54.130
43 1 72.09.275
44 1 46.16A.010
2 46.25.010
3 46.25.010
4 46.17.350
5 46.18.210
6 46.55.065
7 46.76.040
8 Uncod.
9 Eff. date
n46.55.065
10 Eff. date
n46.25.055
45 1 Findings
Intent
2 Temporary
46 1001 26.26A.500
1002 26.26A.470
1003 26.26A.070
1004 26.26A.410
2001 26.26A.810
2002 26.26A.820
2003 26.26A.825
3001 26.26B.130
4001 26.26A.465
5001 4.16.360
5002 5.44.140
5003 9.41.040
5004 9.41.070
5005 9.41.173
5006 9.41.800
5007 9.94A.030
5008 9.94A.411
5009 9.94A.515

4 9.68A.053
5 9.68A.060
[Codification Tables—page 2]
Codification Tables:  2019 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
6 9.68A.070
7 9.68A.075
8 13.40.070
9 9.68A.055
10 9A.86.020
129 1 68.60.080
2 68.60.030
3 Eff. date
n68.60.080
130 1 46.68.045
131 1 79.125.410
2 79.130.020
132 1 9.38.060
2 9A.72.085
3 43.07.120
4 43.07.173
5 48.185.005
6 58.09.050
7 58.09.110
8 Repealer
133 1 51.32.185
134 1 43.10.005
135 1 9.41.070
136 1 36.22.178
2 36.22.179
3 36.22.1791
137 1 Finding
Intent
n47.05.205
2 47.05.205
3 47.05.210
138 1 36.69.310
2 36.69.315
3 35.61.310
4 35.61.365
139 1 46.18.280
140 1 43.70.110
141 1 23B.02.020
2 23B.06.300
3 23B.07.280
4 23B.10.205
5 23B.01.400
6 23B.12.010
7 23B.12.020
142 1 18.92.250
2 18.92.260
143 1 Short t.
n29A.56.080
2 29A.56.080
3 29A.56.082
4 29A.56.084
5 29A.56.086
6 29A.56.088
7 29A.56.090
8 29A.56.092
9 Applic.
Constr.
n29A.56.080
10 29A.56.320
11 29A.56.340
12 29A.56.350
13 Repealer
14 Leg. dir.
144 1 28B.15.380
145 1 Findings
Intent
n41.80.400

220 1 43.70.320
2 69.51A.230
[Codification Tables—page 3]
Codification Tables:  2019 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
3 Eff. date
n43.70.320
221 1 28A.230.010
2 28A.230.097
3 Contingency
222 1 Finding
Intent
19.29A.130
2 19.29A.010
3 19.29A.050
4 19.29A.060
5 19.29A.140
6 19.29A.150
7 19.29A.160
8 19.29A.080
9 Leg. dir.
10 Repealer
223 1 43.60A.230
2 43.60A.235
3 Leg. dir.
4 Contingency
224 1 Finding
Intent
n1.16.050
2 1.16.050
225 1 90.58.140
226 1 77.12.077
2 77.15.245
227 1 6.01.060
2 6.32.010
3 19.16.100
4 19.16.250
5 19.52.010
6 19.52.020
7 70.54.470
228 1 Findings
Intent
n50.12.330
2 50.12.330
229 1 42.56.250
2 Repealer
230 1 4.24.495
2 28B.52.020
3 28B.52.030
4 28B.52.025
5 28B.52.043
6 28B.52.045
7 41.56.060
8 41.56.095
9 41.56.110
10 41.56.113
11 41.56.122
12 41.59.060
13 41.76.020
14 41.76.045
15 41.80.050
16 41.80.135
17 41.80.080
18 41.80.100
19 47.64.090
20 47.64.160
21 49.39.065
22 49.39.080
23 49.39.090
24 53.18.050
25 Repealer
26 Sev.

3 18.71.030
4 18.79.240
[Codification Tables—page 4]
Codification Tables:  2019 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
271 1 9A.36.078
2 9A.36.080
3 9A.36.083
4 43.10.300
5 2.56.030
6 9.94A.030
7 9.94A.515
8 9A.46.060
9 36.28A.030
10 43.43.830
11 48.18.553
272 1 28B.10.035
273 1 Findings
Intent
35.107.005
2 35.107.010
3 35.107.020
4 35.107.030
5 35.107.040
6 35.107.050
7 35.107.060
8 35.107.070
9 35.107.080
10 35.107.090
11 82.14.532
12 81.104.170
13 Leg. dir.
274 1 28A.150.222
2 Eff. date
n28A.150.222
275 1 26.19.025
2 26.09.170
3 74.20A.059
4 74.20.040
276 1 Finding
n69.25.010
2 69.25.010
3 69.25.020
4 69.25.065
5 69.25.070
6 69.25.103
7 69.25.107
8 69.25.110
9 n69.25.065
277 1 69.50.348
2 69.50.348
3 43.21A.735
4 69.50.587
5 43.21A.736
6 69.50.345
7 Exp. date
n69.50.348
8 Eff. date
n69.50.348
9 Contingency
278 1 46.12.635
2 40.24.110
3 40.24.030
4 Temporary
279 1 Intent
n28A.655.300
2 28A.655.300
3 28A.300.112
4 Temporary
5 Intent
n28A.300.112
280 1 41.56.030

16 43.185C.265
17 2.56.032
[Codification Tables—page 5]
Codification Tables:  2019 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
18 Repealer
Repealer
19 Eff. date
n7.21.080
20 Eff. date
n7.21.030
21 Eff. date
n7.21.030
22 Eff. date
n7.21.030
313 1 41.32.835
2 41.35.610
3 41.40.785
4 Sev.
5 Vetoed
314 1 n18.22.810
2 Uncod.
3 18.22.810
4 18.32.810
5 18.57.810
6 18.57A.810
7 18.64.265
8 18.71.810
9 18.71A.810
10 18.79.810
11 43.70.765
12 43.70.770
13 69.41.055
14 69.41.095
15 69.50.312
16 69.50.312
17 69.50.317
18 70.41.480
19 70.168.090
20 70.225.010
21 70.225.020
22 70.225.090
23 70.225.040
24 71.24.011
25 71.24.593
26 71.24.560
27 71.24.580
28 71.24.585
29 71.24.589
30 71.24.590
31 71.24.595
32 71.24.597
33 71.24.598
34 71.24.599
35 74.09.640
36 41.05.525
37 48.43.760
38 74.09.645
39 28A.210.390
40 28A.210.395
41 28A.210.260
42 28A.210.270
43 28B.10.577
44 Exp. date
Eff. date
n69.50.312
45 Contingency
315 1 Findings
n68.70.020
2 68.70.010
3 68.70.020
4 68.70.030

4 69.50.342
5 69.50.561
[Codification Tables—page 7]
Codification Tables:  2019 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
6 69.50.562
7 69.50.331
8 69.50.564
9 69.50.101
10 42.56.270
395 1 43.114.005
2 43.114.010
3 43.114.020
4 43.114.030
5 43.114.040
6 43.114.050
7 43.114.060
8 43.114.070
9 Leg. dir.
396 1 Findings
Intent
2-5 Temporary
397 1 Uncod.
2 Temporary
398 1 10.52.110
399 1 Findings
n74.09.875
2 74.09.875
3 48.43.072
4 70.41.520
5 48.43.074
6 70.250.060
7 n48.43.072
8 Short t.
n74.09.875
9 Eff. dates
n74.09.875
10 Eff. date
n48.43.074
400 1 9.96.060
2 Contingency
401 1 46.55.090
2 46.55.110
402 1 52.12.031
2 28A.160.230
403 1 Finding
Intent
n46.04.071
2 46.04.071
3 46.61.110
4 46.61.145
5 46.61.180
6 46.61.185
7 46.61.190
8 46.61.205
9 46.61.250
10 46.61.770
11 3.62.090
12 2.68.040
13 46.63.110
14 43.84.092
15 Eff. date
n46.04.071
404 1 43.330.515
2 43.330.520
405 1 18.25.190
406 1 Findings
Intent
n43.79.195
2 43.79.195
3 28C.18.200
4-17 Approp.